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See package for details

95858 - Raspberry Cake

& Benefits

Light & refreshing! Yellow sponge cake is layered with lemon
mousse and thick raspberry preserves. This lovely dessert is
finished with a bright lemon glaze and mini white chocolate curls.

Ingredients

A Allergens

Heavy cream (milk, xanthan gum, carrageenan), cake base (sugar, bleached wheat
flour, modified food starch, soybean oil, leavening [baking soda, sodium
aluminum phosphate], salt, non-fat dry milk, emulsifiers, [propylene glycol
monostearate, mono & diglycerides, sodium stearoyl lactylate, soy lecithin],
natural & artificial flavor, rice starch, enzyme, turmeric added for color), premium
Icing ( water, sugar, hydrogenated palm kernel oil, dextrose, sodium caseinate,
citric acid, polysorbate 80,salt,xanthan gum, polysorbate 60,carbohydrate gum,
polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, potassium sorbate, mono & diglycerides),
raspberry jam (sugar, water, raspberry puree, glucose syrup, pectin, citric acid,
elderberry concentrate, sodium citrate, potassium sorbate, artificial raspberry
flavor, color[FD&C red#3]), white chocolate mousse (sugar, maltodextrin,
dextrose, modified tapioca starch, tetrasodium pyrophosphate, natural and
artificial flavors, mono and diglycerides with citric acid, salt, fully refined soybean
oil, caramelized sugar, yellow 5, Yellow 6), lemon puree(lemon juice with pulp,
sugar), lemon filling (water, high fructose corn syrup, modified food starch, sugar,

Contains:

eggs milk soy wheat

Free From:

crustaceans fish peanuts sesame

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 24
Serving size 5.50Z2

Amount per serving

Calories 550

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 31g 40%

Saturated Fat 18g 90%

Trans Fat 0.5g
Cholesterol 95mg
Sodium 210mg
Total Carbohydrate 56g 20%
Dietary Fiber 0g

Total Sugars 39g

Includes 38g Added Sugar %
Protein 3g

6%
2%
0%
2%

Vitamin D 1Tmcg
Calcium 14mg
IronOmg
Potassium 56mg

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in

lemon puree [water citric acid, sugar, lemon pulp, lemon juice concentrate,
natural flavor], corn syrup, carob bean gum, mono and diglycerides, natural
flavor, palm oil, polysorbate 60, potassium sorbate, sodium
benzoate[preservatives), salt, sodium citrate, titanium dioxide[color], yellow#5,
yellow#6), eggs, soybean oil, powdered sugar (sugar, corn starch), water, white
chocolate curls (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, nonfat dry milk, soy
lecithin[an emulsifier],natural vanilla extract), modified corn starch, artificial
vanilla flavor, lemon emulsion(water, pure oil of lemon, propylene glycol, xanthan
gum, potassium sorbate).

a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

tree nuts

Handling Suggestions (4" Product Specifications

See label for suggestions
Manufacturer

Annie's Davids Cookies

Serving Suggestions

UPC MFG # SPC # Pack Pack Desc.

See label for suggestions

95858 95858 10837793008589 24/5.5 0Z

Gross Weight ~ Net Weight = Country of Origin ~ Kosher  Child Nutrition

10.26lb 8.25lb United States Yes

Prep &« Cooking Suggestions

See label for suggestions Shipping Information

Volume TIxHI

Length

Width Height Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

11.7in | 6.43in | 15.75in | 0.69ft3 | 10x8 | 194days -5°F /-2°F
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See package for details

Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories 550 Total Fat 31g Sodium 210mg
Protein 3 Trans Fats 0.5g Calcium 14mg
Total Carbohydrates:-- 56g Saturated Fat 18g Iron Omg
Sugars 39g Added Sugars 38g Potassium 56mg
Dietary Fiber Og Polyunsaturated Fat Zinc
Lactose Monounsaturated Fat Phosphorus
Sucrose Cholesterol 95mg
Vitamin A(IU)- Vitamin D mcg Thiamin
Vitamin A(RE) Vitamin E Niacin
Vitamin C Folate Riboflavin
Magnesium Vitamin B-6 Vitamin B-12-
Monosodium Sulphites Nitrates
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